DATA CARD

Clothing & Fashion

Clothing & Accessories

Clothing-retalil 18356
Women's Clothing Stores 10785
Jewelers-retalil 10043
Retail-family Clothing Stores 8491
Shoes-retall 7950
Internet & Catalog Shopping 7385
Women's Apparel-retail 6227
Retail-women's Clothing Stores 5665
Used Merchandise Stores 5502
Retail-shoe Stores 4926
Jewelry Stores 4801
Clothing Accessories Stores 4785
Family Clothing Stores 4140
Ret Men's/boy's Clothing 3442
Retail-jewelry Stores 3307
Children's And Infants' Wear Stores 2977
Childrens & Infants Wear-retail 2758
Sportswear-retail 2697
Shoe Stores 2622
Women's Ready-to-wear And Shoes And 2533
Assecories

Footwear 2504



Used Merchandise 2378

Ret Child's/infant's Wear 2146
Jewelry Merchant Whols 1882
General Merchandise Mail Order 1872
Ret Misc Apparel/accessories 1840
Ready-to-wear Apparel Women's 1563
Sports Apparel 1551
Thrift Shops 1515
Clothing-wholesale 1325
Linen Supply 1264
Safety Equipment & Clothing (whls) 1124
Women's Accessory And Specialty Stores 1118
Linen Supply Service 1107
Jewelry Precious Metal 966
Ret Misc Apparel And Accessori 945
Women's Dancewear Hosiery And Lingerie 904
Apparel & Garments-retail 887
Men's And Boys' Sportswear And Athletic 886
Clothing

Women's & Men's Shoes 840
Shoes-wholesale 836
Fashion Designers 769
Whol Footwear 742
Ret Family Clothing 731

Jewelers-wholesale 729



Men's & Boy's Clothing Merchant Whols
Catalog Sales

Antiques

Coated Fabrics Not Rubberized

Linen Supply Svs

Ret Men's/boy's Clothing Ret Women's
Clothing

Miscellaneous Apparel And Accessory
Stores

Workmen's Compensation Consultants
Women's & Chld CI
Men's & Boys' Cl

Men's And Boys' Clothing And Accessory
Stores

Rtl/rental Of Formal Wear
Customized Clothing And Apparel
Uniforms And Work Clothing
Jeans: Men's Youths'

Men's Footwear Except Athletic

Women's & Children's Clothing Merchant
Whols

Piece Goods And Other Fabrics
Curtains And Draperies

Women's And Misses' Accessories
Women's Apparel Mail Order

Ret Sewing Supplies/fabrics
Laundry/garment Servic

727

722

702

698

671

614

605

591

590

587

562

538

508

492

464

457

444

379

376

338

338

331



Women's Fashion Accessories

Jewelry Precious Stones And Precious
Metals

Men's And Boys' Sportswear And Work
Clothing

Canvas & Rel Pdts

Coated Fabrics-not Rubberized (mfrs)
Nonwoven Fabrics
Alterations-clothing

Clothing And Shoes Secondhand
Women's And Children's Accessories

Women's And Misses' Athletic Clothing And
Sportswear

Whl Footwear

Linens And Towels

Men's And Boy's Clothing Nec

Jewelry Apparel

Apparel And Outerwear Fabrics Cotton

Wholesale-jewelry Watches Precious Stones
& Metals

Men's And Boys' Dress Shirts
Bathing Suits: Women's Misses'
Jewelers Supplies (whls)
T-shirts And Tops Knit

Apparel And Accessories Nec

Footwear Athletic

325

315

314

304

300

284

282

282

281

280

275

268

242

231

229

220

211

210

210

201

196

191



Men's And Boys' Clothing And Furnishings
Men's And Boys' Furnishings

Women's Outerwear

Costume Jewelry

Women's Children's And Infants' Clothing
And Accessories

Bridal And Formal Gowns

Shoes

Wire Cloth And Woven Wire Products
Housefurnishings

Hose Belting And Packing

Formal Wear & Costume Rental
Men's And Boys' Uniforms

Waste Paper And Cloth Materials
Dressers

Men's And Boys' Jeans And Dungarees
Men's Shoes

Work Apparel Except Uniforms

Bridal Shops

Uniforms

Accessory Products Leather
Sportswear Women's

Fabrics Yarns And Knit Goods
Unisex Clothing Stores

Women's And Children's Nightwear

186

164

162

162

155

149

149

145

140

126

124

123

111

104

98

96

95

93

90

88

88

88

87

86



Women's Cut & Sew Apparel Contrs
Costumes

Sewing Contractors

Handbags Women's

Whol Women's/child's Clothing Ret Misc
Apparel/acc

Frames Lenses And Parts Eyeglass And
Spectacle

Dresses: Girls'

Lingerie (outerwear)

Jewelry-repairing

Women's And Children's Outerwear
Clothing Mail Order (except Women's)

Women's Misses' Children's And Infants'
Underwear And Nightwear

Men's And Boys' Outerwear
Uniforms And Vestments

Cotton Finishing Plant Whol Women/child
Clothng Wh

Sportswear Men's And Boys'

Whol Apparel/accessories

Brassieres Girdles And Allied Garments
Men's And Boys' Shirts Except Work Shirts
Women's Handbags And Purses
Designers Apparel

Women's Footwear

85

83

83

80

76

76

73

72

72

71

68

67

66

64

62

62

61

61

57

57

56

56



Clothing Sportswear Men's And Boys'
Men's And Boys' Trousers And Slacks
Wn Juniors' Dresses

Women's And Children's Undergarments
Men's And Boys' Work Clothing

Whol & Retail Women's Clothing

Athletic Clothing Except Uniforms: Men's
Youths'

Apparel Belts

Women's And Children's Sportswear And
Swimsuits

Rubber Belting
Sunglasses
Women's Misses' And Juniors' Dresses

Whol Men's/boy's Clothing Ret Misc
Apparel/accesso

Brassieres

Boutiques

Sportswear Women's And Children's
Garments Leather

Men's Miscellaneous Accessories
Western Apparel

Men's Boys' Neckwr

Linens

Wholsales Neckwear

Drapery Contractors

55

54

53

53

53

53

50

49

47

42

42

41

35

35

34

32

32

31

31

29

29

29



Jewelers' Findings And Materials
Jewelry
Safety Equipment & Clothing-mfrs

Belt Conveyor Systems General Industrial
Use

Women's And Children's Dresses Suits
Skirts And Blouses

Leather And Sheep Lined Clothing Men's
And Boys'

Men's And Boys' Athletic Uniforms

Jewelry Watches Precious Stones And
Precious Metals

Women's Shoes

Knit Outerwear Mills

Suits Men's

Girls' Children's And Infants' Outerwear Nec

Whol Women's/child's Clothing Ret Women's
Clothing

Apparel Designers Commercial
Leather Belting And Strapping
Neckwear-retail

Labels

Equestrian Leather Products

Women's Misses' And Juniors' Blouses And
Shirts

Girls Chldrns Infnts Dresses/shrts

Shirts Men's And Boys'

26

26

25

24

24

24

24

24

23

23

22

22

21

20

19

18

18

17

17

17

17



Shoes Rubber Or Rubber Soled Fabric
Uppers

Canvas Bags

Coats And Jackets Leather And Sheep-lined
Apparel Accessories

Wigs Toupees And Wiglets

Emblems Embroidered

Novelty Merchandise Mail Order

Clothing Accessories: Men's And Boys'
Shoe Accessories

Men's Boys' Slacks

Personal Leather Goods Except Women's
Handbags And Purses

Children's Wear
Caps Men's And Boys'

Clothing Male: Everyday Except Suits And
Sportswear

Men's And Boys' Suits Coats And Overcoats
Lingerie

Automotive Fabrics Manmade Fiber
Fiberglass Fabrics

Women's Misses' And Juniors' Outerwear
Nec

Costume Jewelry And Costume Novelties
Except Precious Metals

Watches And Parts Except Crystals And
Jewels

17

16

16

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12



Dress And Work Gloves Except Knit And All-

leather (men's And Boys' Contractors)

Costume Jewelry Ex. Precious Metal And
Semiprecious

Upholstery Fabrics Woven
Men's Boots
Shoe And Boot Products Wood

Housefurnishings Except Curtains And
Draperies

Men's Boys'

Swimsuits: Women's Children's And Infants
Eyeglasses Prescription

Hats And Headwear Knit

Pillowcases: Made From Purchased
Materials

Clothing Secondhand
Hats Men's And Boys'
Uniforms Men's And Boys'

Women's Misses' And Juniors' Suits Skirts
And Coats

Lea Sheep-lined CI
Children's Footwear Except Athletic
Quilted Fabrics Or Cloth

T-shirts And Tops Women's: Made From
Purchased Material

Apparel Belts Women's And Children's

Jeans: Women's Misses'

12

11

11

10

10

10

10



Tuxedo Rental

Dress Shops

T-shirts And Tops: Girls'
Rubberized Fabrics

Jewel Settings And Mountings Precious
Metal

Industrial Garments Men's And Boys'
Medical And Hospital Uniforms Men's

Military Uniforms Men's And Youths':
Purchased Materials

Jewelry Mail Order

Polyester Broadwoven Fabrics

Hosiery: Women's Children's And Infants'
Belting Leather

Bathrobes Men's And Women's: Made From
Purchased Materials

Jeans: Girls'
Boots

Clothes Hangers
Costume Rental

Honeycomb Core And Board: Made From
Purchased Material

Linens Table

Eyelets Metal: Clothing Fabrics Boots Or
Shoes

Women's Sportswear

Men's Clothing Stores



Panty Hose

Uniforms Women's And Children's
Baseball Caps

Riding Apparel

Hats And Caps Nec

Buttons

Shoes Custom

Jewelers' Findings

Diapers

Sweaters Men's And Boys'

Shorts (outerwear): Men's Youths'

Leather Goods Except Footwear Gloves
Luggage Belting

Blouses

Beachwear Men's And Boys'
Lace Fabrics

Dressmakers Custom

Pleating Decorative And Novelty Stitching
And Tucking For The Trade

Dyeing: Raw Stock Yarn And Narrow
Fabrics

Bathing Suits

Dress And Work Gloves Except Knit And All-
leather

Soil Erosion Control Fabrics

Wedding Gowns And Dresses



Uniform Shirts: Made From Purchased
Materials

Quilting: For The Trade

Men's And Boys' Leather Wool And Down-
filled Outerwear

Finishers Of Broadwoven Fabrics Of Cotton
Athletic Clothing: Women's Misses'
Trousers Men's And Boys'

Leather And Sheep-lined Clothing

Glasses Sun Or Glare

Maternity Wear

Cloth Cutting Bolting Or Winding

Uniforms Except Athletic: Women's Misses'
Teenage Apparel

Skirts Separate: Women's Misses'
Dancewear

Automobile Fabrics

Engraving Jewelry Silverware Or Metal
Apparel Belts Men's And Boys'

Jewelry Parts Unassembled

Leather And Leather Products

Inner Parts For Shoes

Hats: Women's Children's And Infants'
Formal Wear

Leather Dressings And Finishes



Veils And Veiling: Bridal Funeral Etc. 1

Tablecloths: Made From Purchased 1
Materials
Total 175692
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